 POSTS
  Item No. Description Size
 IS-W763-BPH Base post for Wave link 763 mm
 IS-0750-BP Base post 750 mm
 IS-2000-BP Base post  2000 mm
 IS-0830-UPM Table support post 830 mm
 IS-0750-EP Centre post 750 mm
 IS-0850-EP Centre post  850 mm
 IS-0555-TP Top post  555 mm
 IS-0755-TP Top post  755 mm
 IS-0855-TP Top post  855 mm
 IS-1005-TP Top post  1005 mm
 IS-1505-TP Top post  1505 mm
 IS-2005-TP Top post  2005 mm
 DOUBLE SIDED POSTS
 with center connector profile and magnetic tape on two sides.
  Item No. Description Size
 IS-0750-DBP Base post 750 mm
 IS-2000-DBP Base post  2000 mm
 IS-0750-DEP Centre post 750 mm
 IS-0850-DEP Centre post  850 mm
 IS-0555-DTP Top post  555 mm
 IS-0755-DTP Top post  755 mm
 IS-0855-DTP Top post  855 mm
 IS-1005-DTP Top post  1005 mm
 IS-1505-DTP Top post  1505 mm
 IS-2005-DTP Top post  2005 mm
 EXTERNAL CORNER POSTS
 with magnetic tape on one side and metal tape two sides.
  Item No. Description Size
 IS-0750-EB Base post 750 mm
 IS-2000-EB Base post  2000 mm
 IS-0750-EE Centre post  750 mm
 IS-0850-EE Centre post  850 mm
 IS-0555-ET Top post  555 mm
 IS-0755-ET Top post  755 mm
 IS-0855-ET Top post  855 mm
 IS-1005-ET Top post  1005 mm
 IS-1505-ET Top post  1505 mm
 IS-2005-ET Top post  2005 mm
 EXTERNAL CORNER POSTS
 with magnetic tape on two sides.
  Item No. Description Size
 IS-0750-EBM Base post 750 mm
 IS-2000-EBM Base post  2000 mm
 IS-0750-EEM Centre post  750 mm
 IS-0850-EEM Centre post  850 mm
 IS-0555-ETM Top post  555 mm
 IS-0755-ETM Top post  755 mm
 IS-0855-ETM Top post  855 mm
 IS-1005-ETM Top post  1005 mm
 IS-1505-ETM Top post  1505 mm
 IS-2005-ETM Top post  2005 mm
 90° CORNER POSTS
 Item No. Description Size
 IS-0750-IB90 Base post  750 mm
 IS-2000-IB90 Base post  2000 mm
 IS-0750-IE90 Centre post  750 mm
 IS-0850-IE90 Centre post  850 mm
 IS-0555-IT90 Top post  555 mm
 IS-0755-IT90 Top post  755 mm
 IS-0855-IT90 Top post  855 mm
 IS-1005-IT90 Top post  1005 mm
 IS-1505-IT90 Top post  1505 mm
 IS-2005-IT90 Top post  2005 mm
Base      Centre      Top
Wave Base    Base    Centre      Top
Component List
Single sidedMagnetic tape
Double sidedMagnetic tape
External corner
Magnetic tape
Magnetic
tape
Magnetic tape
Steel tape
External corner
Steel tape
Base      Centre      Top
Base      Centre      Top
Insert profile
for Oval post
Oval post
 135° CORNER POSTS
 Item No. Description Size
 IS-0750-IB135 Base post  750 mm
 IS-2000-IB135 Base post  2000 mm
 IS-0750-IE135 Centre post  750 mm
 IS-0850-IE135 Centre post  850 mm
 IS-0555-IT135 Top post  555 mm
 IS-0755-IT135 Top post  755 mm
 IS-0855-IT135 Top post  855 mm
 IS-1005-IT135 Top post  1005 mm
 IS-1505-IT135 Top post  1505 mm
 IS-2005-IT135 Top post  2005 mm
 T-CONNECTOR POSTS
 Item No. Description Size
 IS-0750-ITB Base post  750 mm
 IS-2000-ITB Base post  2000 mm
 IS-0750-ITE Centre post  750 mm
 IS-0850-ITE Centre post  850 mm
 IS-0555-ITT Top post  555 mm
 IS-0755-ITT Top post  755 mm
 IS-0855-ITT Top post  855 mm
 IS-1005-ITT Top post  1005 mm
 IS-1505-ITT Top post  1505 mm
 IS-2005-ITT Top post  2005 mm
 OVAL POSTS
 For Compact ”Flying Oval” Starter kits
 Item No. Description Size
 IS-OP-760-BP Base Oval Post 760 mm
 IS-OP-750-EP Centre Oval Post 750 mm
 IS-OP-850-EP Centre Oval Post 850 mm
 IS-OP-555-TP Top Oval Post 555 mm
 IS-OP-755-TP Top Oval Post 755 mm
 IS-OP-855-TP Top Oval Post 855 mm
 INSERT PROFILES for Oval post
 For Compact ”Oval” starter kits.
 To be used together with Oval post. Including magnetic tape.
 Item No. Description Size
 IS-OP-750-OPC Base & Centre Profile /w screws 750 mm
 IS-OP-850-OPC Centre Profile /w screw 850 mm
 IS-OP-555-OPC Top Profile /w Top Hub & screws 555 mm
 IS-OP-755-OPC Top Profile /w Top Hub & screws 755 mm
 IS-OP-855-OPC Top Profile /w Top Hub & screws 855 mm
 BEAMS / LINKS
 Item No. Description  Size
 IS-W-FLH Flexible Wave Link 800 mm
 IS-4030-I Beam 30° inside curve  400 mm
 IS-4030-O Beam 30° outside curve  400 mm
 IS-4045-I Beam 45° inside curve  400 mm
 IS-4045-O Beam 45° outside curve  400 mm
 IS-8005-I Beam 5° inside curve  800 mm
 IS-8005-O Beam 5° outside curve  800 mm
 IS-8010-I Beam 10° inside curve  800 mm
 IS-8010-O Beam 10° outside curve  800 mm
 IS-8015-I Beam 15° inside curve  800 mm
 IS-8015-O Beam 15° outside curve  800 mm
 IS-8022,5-I Beam 22,5° inside curve  800 mm
 IS-8022,5-O Beam 22,5° outside curve  800 mm
 IS-8030-I Beam 30° inside curve  800 mm
 IS-8030-O Beam 30° outside curve  800 mm
 IS-8045-I Beam 45° inside curve  800 mm
 IS-8045-O Beam 45° outside curve  800 mm
 IS-8060-I Beam 60° inside curve  800 mm
 IS-8060-O Beam 60° outside curve  800 mm
 IS-8090-I Beam 90° inside curve  800 mm
 IS-8090-O Beam 90° outside curve  800 mm
 IS-400-BS Beam straight with tape 400 mm
 IS-800-BS Beam straight with tape 800 mm
 IS-165-DP Distance beam, Flying Oval 165 mm
Flexible Wave Link
Straight Beams
Curved Beams
0°
5°
10°
15°
22,5°
30°
45°
60°
90°
Inside & Outside beams
 CORNER TRIMS
 For flexible graphic panels (approx. 0,5 mm thickness)
 Item No. Description Size
 IS-0550-CT Corner trim  550 mm
 IS-0750-CT Corner trim  750 mm
 IS-0770-CT Corner trim  770 mm
 IS-0850-CT Corner trim  850 mm
 *IS-2020-CT *Corner trim  2020 mm
 IS-0830-CT Corner trim  for counters 830 mm
 IS-CF-82-CTL Flying oval left  Midi
 IS-CF-82-CTR Flying oval right  Midi
 IS-CF-83-CTL Flying oval left  Maxi
 IS-CF-83-CTR Flying oval right  Maxi
 For semi-rigid graphic panels (approx. 2,0/2,5 mm thickness)
 Item No. Description Size
 IS-0550-CTT Corner trim  550 mm
 IS-0750-CTT Corner trim  750 mm
 IS-0770-CTT Corner trim  770 mm
 IS-0850-CTT Corner trim  850 mm
 *IS-2020-CTT *Corner trim  2020 mm
 FEET
 Item No. Description
 IS-WFT-02 Foot for Wave base post (IS-W763-BP)
 IS-03-OF Foot for Oval base posts (IS-OP-760-BP/-CE)
 IS-9027 Extra stable foot for Wave and Oval base posts
 EXTRAS FOR GRAPHIC PANELS
 Item No. Description Size
 82281 Magnetic A-tape, 12 mm 1 roll = 30 mtr.
 82282 Magnetic A tape, 24 mm 1 roll = 30 mtr.
 82284 Magnetic B-tape, 12 mm 1 roll = 30 mtr.
 82283 Magnetic B tape, 24 mm 1 roll = 30 mtr.
 IS-ST12  Steel tape for posts, 12 mm  1 roll = 30 mtr.
 A tape for graphic panels and corner trims /  B  tape for posts, beams and graphic stiffener
 Item No. Description Size
 IS-400-KHN Kickers & Hangers 400 mm
 IS-800-KHN Kickers & Hangers 800 mm
 IS-REAR-KH Kickers & Hangers 200-900 mm
 IS-800-GS Graphic stiffner (incl. mag tape) 800 mm
Corner trim
Corner trim info
Total corner trim height should always
equal graphic panel height.
Mini  = 770 + 750 + 550 mm
Midi  =  770 + 750 + 750 mm
Maxi  =  770 + 850 + 850 mm
*Corner trim 2020 is for cutting special
size
Kickers & Hangers
Magnetic tape
Graphic stiffner
Flexi-wave system - patent pending. Multi-position base - patent pending. FASTclamp connector - patent pending. i-line system - patent pending. Stiffa-graphic - patent pending.
Mark Bric Display is a registered trademark by Mark Bric Display AB, ISOframe is a registered trademark by Display Makers UK Limited. © 2011
Mark Bric Display AB
Källbäcksrydsgatan 4, S-507 42 Borås, Sweden
Tel. +46 (0)33 480 460  Fax +46 (0)33 480 470
E-mail: display@markbric.se
www.markbricdisplay.com / www.isoframe.com
Oval Foot Wave Foot Extra stable foot